
Ceftapic-1 gm
1 gm Injection

MRP : 62.31/-

TM

Composition :

Each vial contains :

Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium I.P.

Eq. to Ceftriaxone      1000 mg.



Ceftapic-500
500mg Injection

MRP : 50.22/-

TM

Composition:

Each vial contains:

Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium IP

Eq. to Ceftriaxone      500 mg.



Ceftapic-SB 1500
1.5 gm  Injection

MRP : 220/-

TM

Composition:

Each vial contains:

Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium IP

Eq. to Ceftriaxone           1000 mg

Sterile Sulbactam Sodium IP

Eq. to Sulbactam              500 mg



DICLOTROP
30 gm Gel

MRP : 120/-

TM

COMPOSITION:

Diclofenac Diethylamine   I.P.    1.16% w/w

Eq. to Diclofenac Sodium            1.0% w/w

Methyl Salicylate               I.P.     10.0% w/w

Linseed Oil                       B.P.       3.0% w/w

Menthol                             I.P.       5.0% w/w

Preservatives:

Benzyl Alcohol                 I.P.       1.0% w/w

Gel Base                                               q.s.



DICLOTROP-MR
10x10 Tablets

MRP : 990/-

TM

Each Uncoated Tablet Contains:

Paracetamol                I.P.             325 mg

Diclofenac Sodium      I.P.               50 mg

Chlorzoxazone            U.S.P.        250 mg

Excipients                                             q.s 

Colour: Sunset Yellow FCF



DYDROPIC-10
10x1x10 Tablets

MRP : 6500/-

TM

Dydrogesterone 

Tablets IP

TM

Dydrogesterone 

Tablets IP

TM

Dydrogesterone 

Tablets IP

TM



HEPATOPIC
200 ML SYRUP

MRP : 125/-

TM



L-FLOXOPIC-IV
100 ML INFUSION

TM

MRP : 194/-

Composition:

Each 100 ml contains:

Levofloxacin Hemihydrate IP

Eq. to Levofloxacin                500 mg

Sodium Chloride         IP        900 mg

Water for injections     IP               q.s



MOXOPIC-CV 375
10X10 Tablets

TM

MRP : 2690/-

Composition:

Each film coated tablet contains:

Amoxycillin Trihydrate IP

eq. to Amoxycillin             250 mg

Potassium Clavulanate Diluted IP

eq. to Clavulanic Acid       125 mg

Excipients                                q.s

Colour: Titanium Dioxide IP



MOXOPIC-CV 625
10X10 Tablets

TM

MRP : 2017.10/-

Composition:

Each film coated tablet contains:

Amoxycillin Trihydrate IP

eq. to Amoxycillin             500 mg

Potassium Clavulanate Diluted IP

eq. to Clavulanic Acid       125 mg

Excipients                                q.s

Colour: Titanium Dioxide IP



LULITROP
30g Cream

TM

MRP : 260/-

Composition:

Luliconazole        I.P.        1.0% w/w

Cream base                                q.s



MOXOPIC-CV
30ml Dry Syrup 

TM

MRP : 60.81/-

Composition:

Each 5ml reconstituted suspension contains :

Amoxycillin Trihydrate IP

eq. to Amoxycillin                               200mg

Potassium Clavulanate Diluted IP

eq. to Clavulanic Acid                      28.5 mg

Excipients                                                q.s



MULTIGRASS-12G
10x10 Softgel Capsules 

TM

MRP : 2600/-

Omega-3 Fatty Acid [EPA- DHA], Ginseng Extract, 
Grape Seed Extract, Guggul Extract, Glycyrrhiza glabra Extract, 
Green Tea Extract, Ginkgo biloba, Ginger Extract, Garlic Extract, 
Green Coffee bean Extract, Green Apple Extract, Giloy Extract, 
Gulab Extract, Multivitamin, Multimineral & Anti-oxidant Softgel

10 X 10 Softgel Capsules
TM

Omega-3 Fatty Acid [EPA- DHA], Ginseng Extract, 
Grape Seed Extract, Guggul Extract, Glycyrrhiza glabra Extract, 
Green Tea Extract, Ginkgo biloba, Ginger Extract, Garlic Extract, 
Green Coffee bean Extract, Green Apple Extract, Giloy Extract, 
Gulab Extract, Multivitamin, Multimineral & Anti-oxidant Softgel

10 X 10 Softgel Capsules
TM



NACPIC-MR
10x10 Tablets Alu-Alu

TM

MRP : 1300/-

Composition:

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Paracetamol              IP             325 mg

Aceclofenac              IP              100 mg

Chlorzoxazone      USP              250 mg

Excipients                                          q.s



NACPIC-SP
10x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 1300/-

Composition:

Each film coated tablet contains:

Aceclofenac            IP             100 mg

Paracetamol           IP             325 mg

Serratiopeptidase   IP               15 mg

(As enteric coated granules)

(Eq. to enzyme activity 30,000 units)

Excipient                                          q.s.

Colour: Sunset Yellow FCF.



NEMETRO 100 MD
20x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 980/-

Composition:

Each uncoated mouth dissolving tablet contains :

Nimesulide                       BP                            100mg

Excipients                                                               q.s

Colour: Sunset Yellow FCF



NOVAREB-20
20x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 1560/-

Composition:

Each enteric coated tablet contains:

Rabeprazole Sodium        IP       20 mg

Excipients                                         q.s 

Colour: Red Oxide of Iron



NOVASHAL
200ml Suspension

TM

MRP : 120/-

Composition:

Each 5 ml Contains:

Calcium Carbonate                IP          625 mg

Eq. to Elemental Calcium                    250 mg

Vitamin D3                            IP             400 IU

Zinc Sulphate                        IP            7.5 mg

In flavoured palatable base                        q.s

Colour: Tartrazine Supra FCF



NOVASHAL-D3
10x1x4 Softgel Capsule

TM

MRP : 1150/-

Composition:

NOVASHAL-D3
 Softgel Capsule

Cholecalciferol 60000 IU 

Softgel Capsules

10x1x4 Softgel Capsules

TM

NOVASHAL-D3  Softgel Capsule

NOVASHAL-D3
 Softgel Capsule

Cholecalciferol 60000 IU 

Softgel Capsules

NOVASHAL-D3
 Softgel Capsule
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NOVASHAL-D3
 Softgel Capsule

Cholecalciferol 60000 IU 

Softgel Capsules

10x1x4 Softgel Capsules

TM



NOVASHAL-FORTE K27
10x1x10 Softgel Capsules

TM

MRP : 2750/-

Composition:

Each soft gelatin capsule contains:

Omega-3 Fatty Acid          B.P.      150 mg

Calcium Citrate Malate      I.P.       500 mg

Boron                                              1.5 mg

Methylcobalamin                I.P.     750 mcg

Folic Acid                           I.P.      400 mcg

Vitamin K27                                    45 mcg

Calcitriol                          0.25 mcg      I.P.  

Excipients                                             q.s

Approved colour used in capsule shell.



200 ML SYRUP

MRP : 135/-

TM

NOVASHE



NOVASHAL-PLUS
10x10 Softgel Capsules

TM

MRP : 1220/-

Composition:

10x10 Softgel Capsules 

TM

NOVASHAL-PLUS
Softgel Capsules 

NOVASHAL-PLUS Softgel Capsules 

NOVASHAL-PLUSSoftgel Capsules 

10x10 Softgel Capsules 

TM

NOVASHAL-PLUS
Softgel Capsules 

NOVASHAL-PLUS
Softgel Capsules 



PANTOPIC
40mg Injection

TM

MRP : 50.40/-

Composition:

Each vial contains:

Sterile Pantoprazole Sodium       I.P.

(as Lyophilized Powder)

eq. to anhydrous Pantoprazole      40 mg.



PARATRO-IV
100 ml Infusion

TM

MRP :400/-

Composition:

Each 100ml Contains :

Paracetamol                  IP             1000mg

Water for injections       IP                      q.s



PICTRIP-PLUS 
10x10 Tablets

TM

MRP : 2250/-

Composition:

Each enteric coated tablet contains:

Trypsin                         IP        48 mg

Bromelain                                90 mg

Rutoside Trihydrate     BP     100 mg

Diclofenac Sodium       IP        50 mg

Excipients                                     q.s

Colour: Red Iron Oxide



PLATO-HIGH 
10x1x10 Tablets

TM

MRP : 1800/-



Poxidim-50 
12gm/30ml Dry Syrup

TM

MRP : 85/-

Composition:

Each 5ml reconstituted suspension

contains:

Cefpodoxime Proxetil          IP

eq. to Cefpodoxime                   50 mg.

Excipients                                       q.s.

Colour: Sunset Yellow FCF



POVITROP 
15gm Oinment

TM

MRP : 65/-

Composition:

Povidone-lodine     IP      5% w/w

(available lodine 0.5% w/w)

In an ointment base                q.s



POXIDIM-200 
10x10 Tablets

TM

MRP : 2750/-



SEFEXIME 50
12gm/30ml Dry Syrup

TM

MRP : 54.43/-

Composition:

Each 5ml of reconstituted suspension

contains:

Cefixime Trihydrate     IP

eq. to Cefixime Anhydrous      50 mg

Excipients                                     q.s



SEFEXIME-200
10x10 Tablets

TM

MRP : 1193.90/-

Composition:

Each Uncoated dispersible tablet contains :

Cefixime Trihydrate          IP

Eq. to Anhydrous Cefixime              200 mg

Excipients                                               q.s



SEFEXIME-OF
10x10 Tablets

TM

MRP : 2850/-

Composition:

Each film coated tablet contains:

Cefixime Trihydrate       IP

eq. to Cefixime anhydrous               200 mg

Ofloxacin             IP                         200 mg

Excipients                                               q.s

Colour: Titanium Dioxide IP                                               



TROPDERM-MN
30g Cream

TM

MRP : 89/-

Composition:

Clobetasol Propionate      I.P.      0.05% w/w

Neomycin Sulphate          I.P.        0.5% w/w

Miconazole Nitrate           I.P.         2.0% w/w

Preservative:

Chlorocresol                     I.P.        0.1% w/w

Cream base                                             q.s                                              



TROPENUM-1GM
1gm Injection

TM

MRP : 1085.60/-

Composition:

Each Vial contains :

Sterile Meropenem Trihydrate IP 

Eq. to Anhydrous 

Meropenem                  1000 mg.

Also contains: Sterile Sodium

Carbonate (Sodium 90.2 mg.)                                             



TROKUFF-AT
100 ml Syrup

TM

MRP : 99/-

Composition:

Each 5 ml contains:

Ambroxol Hydrochloride       IP         15 mg

Terbutaline Sulphate             IP      1.25 mg

Guaiphenesin                       IP         50 mg

Menthol                                 IP        2.5 mg

In flavoured palatable base                    q.s

Colour: Ponceau 4R     



TROPOFERR-XT
200 ml Syrup

TM

MRP : 140/-

Composition:

Each 5 ml. contains:

Ferrous Ascorbate

Eq. to Elemental Iron               30 mg

Folic Acid          I.P.               550 mcg

In a flavoured syrupy base            q.s

Colour: Caramel                                     



TROKUFF-DX
100 ml Syrup

TM

MRP : 99/-

Composition:

Each 5 ml contains:

Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide        IP       10 mg

Chlorpheniramine Maleate                   IP         2 mg

Phenylephrine Hydrochloride               IP         5 mg

In flavoured palatable base                                 q.s

Colour: Ponceau 4R  



CYPROPIC-S
200 ml Syrup

TM

MRP : 129/-

Composition:

Each 5 ml. contains:

Cyproheptadine Hydrochloride (Anhydrous)   I.P. 2 mg

Tricholine Citrate (65%)                                     275 mg

In flavoured palatable base                                      q.s

Colour: Sunset Yellow FCF 



TROKUFF-LS
100 ml Syrup

TM

MRP : 119/-

Composition:

Each 5ml. contains:

Levosalbutamol Sulphate       IP

Eq. to Levosalbutamol                               1 mg

Ambroxol Hydrochloride         IP              30 mg

Guaiphenesin                         IP              50 mg

In a flavoured palatable base                       q.s

Colour: Ponceau 4R 



DENZAPIC-6
30 ml Syrup

TM

MRP : 89/-

Composition:

Each 5 ml. contains:

Deflazacort                                   6 mg

In Flavoured palatable base            q.s

Colour: Sunset Yellow FCF



FLUTROPIC-150
20x1 Tablets

TM

MRP : 270/-

Composition:

Each uncoated tablets contains:

Fluconazole                     IP          150 mg

Excipients                                             q.s

Colour: Ponceau 4R



MEFETROP-P
60ml Suspension

TM

MRP : 85/-

Composition:

Each 5ml. contains:

Mefenamic Acid             IP              50 mg

Paracetamol                  IP            125 mg

In Flavoured Palatable base                q.s

Colour: Sunset Yellow FCF



XYLONOVA
10ml  Nasal Drop

TM

MRP : 64.73/-

Composition:

Xylometazoline

Hydrochloride            IP          0.1% w/v

Benzalkonium

Chloride Solution      IP         0.02% v/v

(As Preservative)

Aqueous base                                 q.s.



ZYMOPIC
200 ml Syrup 

TM

MRP : 125/-

Composition:



AZOTROPIC-250
10x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 125/-

Keep the medicine out of reach of children.

Mfd. by : Jamkas Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.
(A WHO & GMP COMPLIANCE)
SIDCO, Industrial Complex, Phase-1, 
Gha�, Dis�. Kathua - 184 143 (J&K)

Composi�on:
Each film coated tablet contains:
Azithromycin Dihydrate      IP          
eq. to Anhydrous Azithromycin     250 mg
Excipients                                                  q.s
Colour : Titanium Dioxide IP

Dosage : As directed by the physician.

Storage : Store at a temperature 
not exceeding 30°C, Protect from 
light and moisture 

SCHEDULE H PRESCRIPTION DRUG-
CAUTION : Not to be sold by retail 

without the prescrip�on of a 
Registered Medical Prac��oner.

AZOTROPIC-250 
Tablets

10x10 Tablets

Azithromycin Tablets IP 250 mg

TM

AZOTROPIC-250 
Tablets
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Composi�on:

Each film coated tablet contains:

Azithromycin Dihydrate      IP          

eq. to Anhydrous Azithromycin     250 mg

Excipients                                                  q.s

Colour : Titanium Dioxide IP



FENDOPIC-120
10x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 125/-

Composi�on :
Each film coated tablet contains : 
Fexofenadine Hydrochloride     IP     120 mg
Excipients                                                       q.s
Colour : Sunset Yellow

Dosage : As directed by the Physician.

Storage : Store protected from moisture, 
at a temperature not exceeding 30°C.

FENDOPIC-120
Tablets

Mfd. by : Jamkas Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.
(A WHO & GMP COMPLIANCE)
SIDCO, Industrial Complex, Phase-1, Gha�, 
Dis�. Kathua - 184 143 (J&K)

Keep the medicine out of reach of children.

SCHEDULE H PRESCRIPTION DRUG-CAUTION : 
Not to be sold by retail without the prescrip�on 
of a Registered Medical Prac��oner.
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10x10 Tablets

Fexofenadine

TM

Hydrochloride Tablets IP 120 mg  

FENDOPIC-120
Tablets

FENDOPIC-120
Tablets
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10x10 Tablets

Fexofenadine

TM

Hydrochloride Tablets IP 120 mg  

FENDOPIC-120
Tablets

FENDOPIC-120
Tablets

Composi�on :
Each film coated tablet contains : 
Fexofenadine Hydrochloride     IP     120 mg
Excipients                                                       q.s
Colour : Sunset Yellow



FLOXOPIC-200
10x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 125/-
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10x10 Tablets  

Ofloxacin Tablets IP
FLOXOPIC-200 

Tablets

TM

Keep the medicine out of reach of children
CAUTION : This drug may cause low blood 
sugar and mental health related side effects.

SCHEDULE H PRESCRIPTION DRUG-CAUTION:
Not to be sold by retail without the prescrip�on
of a Registered Medical Prac��oner.

FLOXOPIC-200 
Tablets

Mfd. by : Jamkas Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.
(A WHO & GMP COMPLIANCE)
SIDCO, Industrial Complex, Phase-1, Gha�, 
Dis�. Kathua - 184 143 (J&K)

Composi�on :
Each film coated tablet contains:
Ofloxacin                IP                200 mg
Excipients                                          q.s
Colour : Titanium Dioxide IP

Dosage : As directed by the Physician.

Storage : Store Protected from 
light and moisture.
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10x10 Tablets  

Ofloxacin Tablets IP
FLOXOPIC-200 

Tablets

TM

Composi�on :
Each film coated tablet contains:
Ofloxacin                IP                200 mg
Excipients                                          q.s
Colour : Titanium Dioxide IP



FLOXOPIC-OZ
10x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 125/-

FLOXOPIC-OZ Tablets

10x10 Tablets  

Ofloxacin and 
Ornidazole Tablets IP
FLOXOPIC-OZ 

Tablets

TM
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FLOXOPIC-OZ 
Tablets

Keep the medicine out of reach of children.

Composi�on:
Each film coated tablet contains:Ofloxacin                  IP              200 mgOrnidazole               IP              500 mgExcipients                                          q.sColour : Sunset Yellow
Dosage : As directed by the physician.Storage : Store protected from light and Moisture.

SCHEDULE H PRESCRIPTION DRUG-CAUTION:Not to be sold by retail without the prescrip�on of a Registered Medical Prac��oner.
Mfd. by : Jamkas Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.(A WHO & GMP COMPLIANCE)SIDCO, Industrial Complex, Phase-1, Gha�, Dis�. Kathua - 184 143 (J&K)

Composi�on:
Each film coated tablet contains:
Ofloxacin                  IP              200 mg
Ornidazole               IP              500 mg
Excipients                                          q.s
Colour : Sunset Yellow



PANTOPIC-40
10x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 125/-
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10x10 Tablets  

TM

Pantoprazole Gastro-Resistant 
Tablets IP 40 mg

Tablets

PANTOPIC-40 

Keep the medicine out of reach of children.

SCHEDULE H PRESCRIPTION DRUG-CAUTION :
Not to be sold by retail without the prescrip�on
of a Registered Medical Prac��oner.

Tablet should be swallowed as whole & not to
be chewed or crushed.

Mfd. by : Jamkas Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.
(A WHO & GMP COMPLIANCE)
SIDCO, Industrial Complex, Phase-1, Gha�, 
Dis�. Kathua - 184 143 (J&K)

Dosage : As directed by the Physician.
Storage : Store protected from light & moisture, 
at a temperature not exceeding 30°C.

Composi�on:
Each enteric coated tablet contains:
Pantoprazole Sodium Sesquihydrate     IP
eq. to Pantoprazole                                        40 mg
Excipients                                                               q.s
Colour : Yellow Oxide of Iron 

Tablets
PANTOPIC-  40

Composition:

Each enteric coated tablet contains:

Pantoprazole Sodium Sesquihydrate     IP

eq. to Pantoprazole                                        40 mg

Excipients                                                               q.s

Colour : Yellow Oxide of Iron 



TOROPIC-40
10x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 125/-
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Composi�on :Each film coated tablet contains:Atorvasta�n Calcium     IP eq. to Atorvasta�n                        40 mg      Excipients                                             q.sColour : Titanium Dioxide IP
Dosage : As directed by the Physician.

Storage : Store Protected from moisture, at a temperature not exceeding 30°C.
Keep the medicine out of reach of children

Mfd. by : Jamkas Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.(A WHO & GMP COMPLIANCE)SIDCO, Industrial Complex, Phase-1, Gha�, Dis�. Kathua - 184 143 (J&K)

SCHEDULE H PRESCRIPTION DRUG-CAUTION:Not to be sold by retail without the prescrip�onof a Registered Medical Prac��oner.

TOROPIC-40
 Tablets

Atorvastatin Tablets IP 40 mg  

10x10 Tablets

TM

TOROPIC-40
 Tablets

Composition :

Each film coated tablet contains:

Atorvastatin Calcium     IP 

eq. to Atorvastatin                        40 mg      

Excipients                                             q.s

Colour : Titanium Dioxide IP



VATROMIN-550
10X1x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 125/-
TM

1x10 Tablets 

(Alu-Alu Pack)

Rifaximin
Tablets IP 550 mg 
VATROMIN-550 

Tablets

VATROMIN-550 
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10x1x10 Tablets 

(Alu-Alu Pack)

Rifaximin 
Tablets IP 550 mg 
VATROMIN-550 

Tablets

TM

Mfd. by : Jamkas Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.
(A WHO & GMP COMPLIANCE)SIDCO, Industrial Complex, Phase-1, Gha�, 
Dis�. Kathua - 184 143 (J&K)

Composi�on:
Each Film coated tablet contains:Rifaximin                IP                550 mg
Excipients                                          q.s
Colour : Red Oxide of Iron.

Dosage : As directed by the Physician.
Storage : Store protected from moisture 
at a temperature not exceeding 30°C. 
Keep the medicine out of reach of children.

SCHEDULE H PRESCRIPTION DRUG-CAUTION : 
Not to be sold by retail without the prescrip�on 
of a Registered Medical Prac��oner.

VATROMIN-550 
Tablets

VATROMIN-550 Tablets

Composition:
Each Film coated tablet contains:
Rifaximin                IP                550 mg
Excipients                                          q.s
Colour : Red Oxide of Iron.



UD-TROP 300
10x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 125/-

10x10 Tablets  

Ursodeoxycholic 
Acid Tablets IP 300mg
UD-TROP 300 

Tablets

TM

UD-TROP300  Tablets

Composi�on :
Each uncoated tablet contains : Ursodeoxycholic Acid                IP                  300 mg 
Excipients                                                                  q.sDosage : As directed by the Physician. 

Keep the medicine out of reach of children. 

Storage : Store protected from light & moisture.

CAUTION : Not to be sold by retail without the
prescrip�on of a Registered Medical Prac��oner.

UD-TROP 300 
Tablets

Mfd. by : Jamkas Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.
(A WHO & GMP COMPLIANCE)SIDCO, Industrial Complex, Phase-1, Gha�, 
Dis�. Kathua - 184 143 (J&K)

Composition :
Each uncoated tablet contains : 
Ursodeoxycholic Acid                IP         300 mg 
Excipients                                                      q.s



VOMETOM-4 MD
10x10 Tablets 

TM

MRP : 125/-

Mfd. by : Jamkas Pharmaceu�cals Pvt. Ltd.
(A WHO & GMP COMPLIANCE)
SIDCO, Industrial Complex, Phase-1, Gha�, 
Dis�. Kathua - 184 143 (J&K)

Composi�on :
Each uncoated mouth dissolving tablet contains :   
Ondansetron Hydrochloride          IP        
eq. to Ondansetron                                               4 mg
Excipients                                                                    q.s
Colour : Sunset Yellow

Dosage : As directed by the Physician.

Storage : Store protected from light and moisture
at a temperature not exceeding 30°C.

CAUTION : Not to be sold by retail without the 
prescrip�on of a Registered Medical Prac��oner.

Keep the medicine out of reach of children.

VOMETOM MD-4  
Tablets

10x10 Tablets

Ondansetron Orally 
Disintegra�ng Tablets IP 4 mg

TM

VOMETOM MD-4  
Tablets

VOMETOM MD-4  
Tablets
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Composition :
Each uncoated mouth dissolving tablet contains :   
Ondansetron Hydrochloride          IP        
eq. to Ondansetron                                               4 mg
Excipients                                                                    q.s
Colour : Sunset Yellow
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